J. C. TAYLOR AGENCIES

REQUEST FOR A CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE 2021

T. T. 11 C. 1 C. 1 C. 1 C. 1 C. 1	
Vintage Volkswagen Club of America c/o Eric Goodman	
625 Amigos Drive, Redlands, CA 62373	
CHAPTER/CLUB:	
CLUB CONTACT PERSON FOR THIS EVENT:	
ADDRESS/PHONE/E-MAIL:	
DATE OF EVENT:	
APPROXIMATE NUMBER OF MEMBERS THAT WILL ATTEND:	
TYPE OF EVENT:	
WHILDIFACHEDO DE LIGEDO - MEG - NO	-
WILL BLEACHERS BE USED? YES NO Mark With an X A COPY OF ANY CONTRACT YOU ARE SIGNING MUST ACCOMPANY THE ******BELOW MUST INCLUDE FULL PHYSICAL STREET ADDRESS*	* * * * * * * * * *
WILL BLEACHERS BE USED? YES NO Mark With an X A COPY OF ANY CONTRACT YOU ARE SIGNING MUST ACCOMPANY THIS	* * * * * * * * * *
WILL BLEACHERS BE USED? YES NO Mark With an X A COPY OF ANY CONTRACT YOU ARE SIGNING MUST ACCOMPANY THIS *******BELOW MUST INCLUDE FULL PHYSICAL STREET ADDRESS* LOCATION OF EVENT:	* * * * * * * * * *
WILL BLEACHERS BE USED? YES NO Mark With an X A COPY OF ANY CONTRACT YOU ARE SIGNING MUST ACCOMPANY THE *******BELOW MUST INCLUDE FULL PHYSICAL STREET ADDRESS* LOCATION OF EVENT: OWNER OF THE PREMISES WHERE THIS EVENT WILL BE HELD: CERTIFICATE TO BE MAILED TO:	****
WILL BLEACHERS BE USED? YES NO Mark With an X A COPY OF ANY CONTRACT YOU ARE SIGNING MUST ACCOMPANY THIS ***********************************	****

THIS FORM SHOULD BE FORWARDED TO THE NATIONAL CLUB HEARQUARTERS FOR APPROVAL AT LEAST ONE MONTH PRIOR TO THE EVENT

Instructions: Complete the form and mail it to the National Club Headquarters at: Vintage Volkswagen Club of America 625 Amigos Drive, Redlands, CA 92373, or, Send via Email to:

president@vvwca.com for a quicker response and turn-around time.